2020. évi nemzetkdzi eredmények
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Jandl Rémed

Kovacs Herbert

Lacké Sara

Koch Péter

Juhasz Emilia

Pécsi Koppany Daniel

Fehér Szonja

Sim6 Andras

OP

OP

OoP

OP

OoP

OoP

OP

OoP

OP

OP

XXXI International
Vila de Palamos
Optimist Trophy

XXXI International
Vila de Palamos
Optimist Trophy

XXXI International
Vila de Palamés
Optimist Trophy

XXXI International
Vila de Palamos
Optimist Trophy

XXXI International
Vila de Palamés
Optimist Trophy

XXXI International
Vila de Palamés
Optimist Trophy

XXXI International
Vila de Palamos
Optimist Trophy

XXXI International
Vila de Palamoés
Optimist Trophy

XXXI International
Vila de Palamos
Optimist Trophy

XXXI International
Vila de Palamos
Optimist Trophy

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

Palamoés

Palamoés

Palamoés

Palamoés

Palamoés

Palamoés

Palamos

Palamoés

Palamos

Palamos

02.20-23

02.20-23

02.20-23

02.20-23

02.20-23

02.20-23

02.20-23

02.20-23

02.20-23

02.20-23

95

107

113

188

190

195

222

225

239

259

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

560



2020. évi nemzetkdzi eredmények

Siklosi Mor

Tenke Botond

Szokody Vincent

Bite Pal El6d

P6cze Annamaria

Szaplonczay Balazs

Kollar Adam

Juhasz Andras

Gulyas Balint

Lange Richard

OP

OP

OoP

OP

OoP

OoP

OP

OoP

OP

OP

XXXI International
Vila de Palamos
Optimist Trophy

XXXI International
Vila de Palamos
Optimist Trophy

XXXI International
Vila de Palamés
Optimist Trophy

XXXI International
Vila de Palamos
Optimist Trophy

XXXI International
Vila de Palamés
Optimist Trophy

XXXI International
Vila de Palamés
Optimist Trophy

XXXI International
Vila de Palamos
Optimist Trophy

XXXI International
Vila de Palamoés
Optimist Trophy

XXXI International
Vila de Palamos
Optimist Trophy

XXXI International
Vila de Palamos
Optimist Trophy

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

Palamoés

Palamoés

Palamoés

Palamoés

Palamoés

Palamoés

Palamoés

Palamoés

Palamos

Palamoés

02.20-23

02.20-23

02.20-23

02.20-23

02.20-23

02.20-23

02.20-23

02.20-23

02.20-23

02.20-23

269

314

342

382

399

421

449

449

453

455

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

560

560



2020. évi nemzetkdzi eredmények

Erdi Vazul
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Szécsi Dorottya - Térdk Blanka
Bakonyi Blanka - Horvath Barnabas LaszI6
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Vadnai Jonatan
Vadnai Benjamin

Erdi Maria

Héder Barna Benedek
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